PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
James K. Noble Estate	12/21/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Polaris Industries Inc.
Street Address:	2100 Highway 55
City:	Medina
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55340

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10349736

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)492-7077

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6124927000

Email: sbickel@fredlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Matthew J.S. Graham/Fredrikson & Byron,

Address Line 1: 200 South Sixth Street Suite 4000 Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Matthew J. S. Graham

Total Attachments: 5

source=SDOC2347#page1.tif source=SDOC2347#page2.tif source=SDOC2347#page3.tif source=SDOC2347#page4.tif source=SDOC2347#page5.tif

> PATENT REEL: 016142 FRAME: 0800

500035613

3H \$40 00

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT ("Agreement") is made the 215th day of Dec., 2001 between the Noble Estate, having an address at Lache Jalls ID (hereinafter called "the Assignor") and Polaris industries Inc., a Delaware corporation having a principal place of business at 2100 Highway 55, Medina, Minnesota 55340 (hereinafter called "the Assignee")

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to certain patents and patent applications listed on SCHEDULE A annexed hereto (collectively referred to as the "Patents"); and

WHEREAS, Assignee is desirous of acquiring all right, title, and interest in and to the Patents.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby solls, assigns and transfers to Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the Patents throughout the world and the inventions and designs covered thereby, including the right to claim priority and the right to any continuation, division, or substitute application thereof and the right to any reissue, restoration, parent, extension or reexamination of any patent thereof, the same to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to the end of the terms for which the Paleots have been or will be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor if this assignment had not been made; together with all claims by Assignor for damages by reason of past infringement of the Patents with the right to sue for, and collect the same for its own use and benefit, and for the use and benefit of its successors, assigns and other legal representatives.

-8-

PATENT REEL: 016142 FRAME: 0801 Assignor agrees that when requested by Assignee it will, at the sole cost of Assignee, execute all documents necessary or desirable to properly vest full right, title and interest in and to all Patents throughout the world in the name of Assignee or which; in the sole judgment of Assignee, may be necessary to obtain, maintain, issue or enforce said Patents.

This Patent Assignment may be executed in several counterparts, each of which shall be deemed to be an original, but all of which together will constitute one and the same instrument.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Noble Estate has caused this Patent Assignment to be executed and delivered as of this 315 day of Dec., 2001.

	Constitution of the consti
By	James K. Moble Patricias S. Moble
	By:
	Name:
	Title:
	State of Idaho)
	County of Bonnewille
	On this 21 51 day of Dec. 2001, before me personally appeared Patricia & No no me known and known to me to be the Per Reo. and for purposes hereof an amhorized
	representative of Noble Estate the Assignor above named, and who being by me duly swort acknowledged that he/she executed the foregoing Parent Assignment on behalf of said Assignor
	and pursuant to authority duly received.
	[Notarial Scal] Christing Motary Public
	MOTAR, 2 My Commission expires: 4-10-03
	AUBLIC -9-

PATENT REEL: 016142 FRAME: 0802

SCHEDULE A.

PATENTS

U.S. PATENTS

PATENT NO.	ISSUE DATE	FLINGDATE	PRIORITY DATE
5,700,020	23 Dec. 1997	17 Jun. 1996	12 Aug. 1993
6,012,728	11 Jan. 2009	29 Jul. 1997	12 Aug. 1993
6,267,392	31 July 2001	11 Jan. 2000	12 Aug 1993

U.S. PATENT APPLICATIONS

SERIAL NO	FILING DATE	PRIORILY DATE
09/919,620	31 Jul. 2001	12 Aug. 1993

FOREIGN PATENTS AND PATENT APPLICATIONS

COUNTRY		PAT/APPIN. NO.	FILING DATE	GRANT DAIE
Canada	:	2:109:241	26 Oct. 1993	N/A

-10-

REEL: 016142 FRAME: 0803